

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Date 5-12-89

Application No. Nº 21830
The undersigned hereby requests permission to connect a building sanitary and/or storm sewer from the
premises located at Dana St (ES) 415 '+ N. Of tarkely Hell Resessors' Plot 125 A
premises located at Dana St (E.S.) 4/5'+ N. Of Tarkeln Hell Assessors' Plot 125A Street Lot 4/08, to the public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in Dana Street Street
the same to be installed in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth herein, and the ordinances
of the City of New Bedford.
Name of Property Owner: Jose Castelo Tel. 995-6291 Please Print Owner's Mailing Address: 1815 Accessment ave-N.B. 02746
Owner's Mailing Address: 1815 acrosport ave- N.B. 02746
If application is being submitted by other than actual property owner, indicate that person's
Name:Tel
Mailing Address:
and attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner hereto.
BONDED CONTRACTOR OR DRAIN LAYER MAKING INSTALLATION
Name: Melson Candoso Tel. 998-5115
Name: Melson Candoso Tel. 998-5115- Address: 12 White St. acushnet, MA D3743.
JQINT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RÉQUIRED
If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy
of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement hereto.
PERMITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OR COMMERCIAL APPLICANTS
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental information, including drawings, composition and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he may require. In addition, a valid Industrial User Discharge Permit issued by the City, and a valid Permit for Sewer System Extension or Connection issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts, Division of Water Pollution Control, shall be required for applicants wishing to discharge industrial wastes to the City's sewer
system. Industrial User Discharge Permit No
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No.
Commi. Wass. Sewer Comm., Bat. 1 crims 140.
a) Type of Pipe Required: PUC 5DR-35
b) Separate Sanitary and Storm connections are required where a 2 - pipe system exists in the street.
c) All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. Inspector, both in the street and on private prop-
erty, before backfilling.
d) A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$. 50.00., plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where appli-
cable, must accompany this application.
e) Other requirements: Linsp Only - Nelson Candoso.
to do all work.
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bed-
ford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary.
Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner
(duna Alexia
By: Signature of Owner's Representative



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Date 5-12-89 Application No. Nº 21829 The undersigned hereby requests permission to connect a building sanitary and/or storm sewer from the premises located at Dana St. 335 "N. of Tarkeln Hiel Rol (E.3) Assessors' Plot 12.5.19.

Street

Lot 467, to the public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in Dana St. E.3......; the same to be installed in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth herein, and the ordinances of the City of New Bedford. Name of Property Owner: See Castelo Tel. 995-6391 Owner's Mailing Address: 1815 acropnet ave N.B. 02746 If application is being submitted by other than actual property owner, indicate that person's Name:Tel. Mailing Address: and attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner hereto. BONDED CONTRACTOR OR DRAIN LAYER MAKING INSTALLATION Name: Nelson Candoso Tel. 998-5115 Address: 12 White St. acushnet, MA 02743 JOINT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RÉQUIRED If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement hereto. PERMITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OR COMMERCIAL APPLICANTS Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental information, including drawings, composition and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he may require. In addition, a valid Industrial User Discharge Permit issued by the City, and a valid Permit for Sewer System Extension or Connection issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts, Division of Water Pollution Control, shall be required for applicants wishing to discharge industrial wastes to the City's sewer a) Type of Pipe Required: PVC 5DL-35 b) Separate Sanitary and Storm connections are required where a 2 - pipe system exists in the street. c) All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. Inspector, both in the street and on private property, before backfilling. d) A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ 5000, plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application. e) Other requirements: insp. only - Nelson Cardoso. to do all work Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary. Commissioner of Pyblic Works

A Signature of Property Owner

31 - 144

5/12/89

In consideration of the City of New Bedford permitting

(Names and Addresses of Owners)

to make connection to a public sewer, the said parties hereto, their heirs and/or assigns, being owners of property located at

125.A Lots 467 _ 468

do hereby agree to bear jointly the cost of maintaining the private sewer serving the above described properties, from the point where the individual house sewers combine into a single pipe to the point where said single pipe enters into the public sewer.

However, in cases in which the location requiring maintenance is found to be behind or above the point of connection of one or more of the above described individual house sewers, the cost shall be borne jointly by those remaining property owners which have joint use of the private sewer at such location.

WITNESS TO ALL:	OWNERS INVOLVED:
	Jose S. Castelo
COMMONWEALT	TH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bristol, ss

New Bedford

May 12, 1989 (Date)

Then personally appeared the above named Jose S. Castelo

and made oath that the above is their free act and deed, before me (6 approved) Public Raymond J. Quintin

My commission expires: August 10, 1995

Received & Recorded May 12, 1989 at // hrs. 40 mln Q.M.

Attest: John Chmes Register